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: 02/06/24

Weather:

Track:

Wwo1

Sunny - Temp: 16.3C

Damp patches

2024 FiSPORT

FIM MINIGP

AUSTRALIA SERIES

Round 3 : Ipswich - Qld : 1 & 2 June

t‘@ ﬁ OHVALE NOVICE / PRO / VETS

Warm Up

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Fmeiis
MOTUL

Started at:  09:00:11
Laps: 10 Min

>

OHVALE

Starters: 11

Posted at: 9:13

Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader  Prev
1 23 Oliver WATKINS (VIC) / Mum & Dad Ohvale GP-2190  58.232 7of 8
2 08 Adam BANNER (VIC)/ Highside / Oneself / BM Ohvale GP-2190  58.926 4of 7 694 694
Motorcycles
3 77 Paul WATKINS (NSW) / SP&R Controls Ohvale GP-2190 1:.00422 50f 9 2190 1.496
4 26 BuzzKIELY (VIC)/Know How Carpentry Ohvale GP-2190 1:00.519 50f 6 2.287 097
5 31 Matt WATKINS (VIC) / Windows By Design Ohvale GP-2190 1:.01.545 50f 6  3.313 1.026
6 25 Alessandro FOGLI (VIC) / Alex Fast Lane Pty Ltd Ohvale GP-2190 1:02.083 90of 9  3.851 538
7 88 Dean OUGHTRED (VIC) / Dynoverks / ESG / SignPRO/ Ohvale GP-2190 1:03.276 3of 5  5.044 1.193
TT Motorcycles
8 28 Nicholas ANGELOPOULOS (VIC) / Ohvale / Roniak Ohvale GP-2190 1:.04.895 2of 5  6.663 1.619
9 41 Wayne HEPBURN (VIC) / Evolution Sports Group Ohvale GP-2190 1:06.269 6of 6 8.037 1.374
10 103 Kristo RAAM (QLD) / Floorin Ohvale GP-2190 1:.07.802 1of 5  9.570 1.533
11 13 Joseph MARINIELLO (VIC) / FuSport Ohvale GP-2190 1:10.998 1of 1 12766  3.196

Current qualifying record for GP2_PRO class - 53.469 by Harrision VOIGHT on a Ohvale GP-2 190 set on 22/07/23
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Chief Timekeeper - Scottg.aing
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Clerk of Course.- Brgndan Ferrari

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley Vic 3150. Ph: (03) 9803-7110
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2024 FiiSPORT K'umswa:ﬁ: SERIES >

Round 3 : Ipswich - Qld : 1 & 2 June OHVALE

Y ©r @h OHVALE NOVICE /PRO/VETS T3

© 02106124 Warm Up Started at: 09:00:11
Event: W01 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 16.3C Starters: 11
Track: Damp patches PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Posted at: 9:13
No Name Lap 1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9
08 Adam BANNER (VIC) 1:00.841 1:01.160 1:00.993 58.926 1:.01.843 1:01.274 1:01.208
13 Joseph MARINIELLO (VIC) 1:10.998
23 Oliver WATKINS (VIC) 1:06.834 1:02.944 1:.01.987 1:01.707 1.01.454 1:00402 58.232 1:00.586
25 Alessandro FOGLI (VIC) 1:09.978 1:06.792 1:.07.273 1:04.835 1:.02.507 1:07.518 1:03.377 1:12.698 1:02.083
26 Buzz KIELY (VIC) 1:08.096 1:04.346 1:02.504 1:02.612 1:00.519
28 Nicholas ANGELOPOULOS 1:05.479 1:04.895 1:20.098 1:30.065 1:46.496
(VIC)
31 Matt WATKINS (VIC) 1:06.777 1:03.008 1:01.949 1:01.784 1:01.545 3:00.214
41 Wayne HEPBURN (VIC) 1:12.460 1:09.889 1:08.653 1:07.125 1:.06.291 1:06.269
77 Paul WATKINS (NSW) 1:02.995 1:04.503 1:01.317 1:01.562 1:00.422 1:00.753 1.01.116 1:01.217 1:07.264
88 Dean OUGHTRED (VIC) 1:08.485 1:03.648 1:03.276 1:03.299 1:05.012
103 Kristo RAAM (QLD) 1:07.802 1:13.726 1:11.948 1:17.284 1.08.310
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. FIM MINIGP
2024 fiiSPQ, AUSTRALIA SERIES >

Round 3 : Ipswich - Qld : 1 & 2 June OHVALE

S ©r ﬂ OHVALE NOVICE /| PRO/VETS T3

Date: 02/06/24 Warm Up Started at:  09:00:11
Event: W01 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 16.3C Starters: 11
Track: Damp patches PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Posted at: 9:13
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
2:06.178 08 Adam BANNER (VIC) Ohvale GP-2 190 1:00.841 1
5:.07.257 08 Adam BANNER (VIC) Ohvale GP-2 190 58.926 4
8:07.498 26 Buzz KIELY (VIC) Ohvale GP-2 190 56.027 6
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Round 3 : Ipswich - Qld : 1 & 2 June OHVALE

S ©r ﬂ OHVALE NOVICE /| PRO/VETS T3

© 02/06/24 Warm Up Started at: 09:00:11
Event: W01 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 16.3C Starters: 11
Track: Damp patches PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION Posted at:  9:13
Time Description

09:00:11 Event Start
09:10:17  Chequered Flag
09:11:28 Event Finish
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